Exam Date

10/05/2024 AQA
07/06/2024 AQA
11/06/2024 AQA
19/06/2024 AQA
17/05/2024 AQA
11/06/2024 AQA
20/05/2024 Pearson
20/05/2024 Pearson
13/05/2024 OCR
21/05/2024 OCR
15/05/2024 OCR
21/05/2024 OCR
05/06/2024 OCR
10/05/2024 AQA
17/05/2024 AQA
22/05/2024 AQA
07/06/2024 AQA
11/06/2024 AQA
14/06/2024 AQA
15/05/2024 AQA
21/05/2024 AQA
18/06/2024 Pearson
18/06/2024 Pearson
09/05/2024 AQA
23/05/2024 Pearson
13/05/2024 Pearson
26/04/2024 CAIE
15/05/2024 CAIE
03/06/2024 CAIE
17/05/2024 Pearson
05/06/2024 Pearson
30/04/2024 CAIE
17/05/2024 CAIE
30/04/2024 CAIE
15/05/2024 Pearson
04/06/2024 Pearson
14/05/2024 OCR
22/05/2024 OCR
10/06/2024 OCR
16/05/2024 Pearson
03/06/2024 Pearson
17/06/2024 Pearson
22/05/2024 AQA
14/06/2024 AQA
09/05/2024 AQA
16/05/2024 AQA
22/05/2024 CAIE
24/05/2024 CAIE
24/05/2024 CAIE

Exam Board

Qualification
GCSE
GCSE
AQA Cert
AQA Cert
GCSE
GCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE

Exam Code
8461/1H
8461/2H
8365/1
8365/2
8462/1H
8462/2H
4CN1 01
4CN1 02
J199/11
J199/21
1292/01
1292/02
1292/04
8464/B/1H
8464/C/1H
8464/P/1H
8464/B/2H
8464/C/2H
8464/P/2H
8525/1B
8525/2
1DTO 1D
1DTO 1F
8261/W
4EA1 01
4ET101
41

21

11
4GE101
4GE1 02
42

22

12

4HI11 01
4HI1 02
1282/01
1282/03
1282/05
4MA1 1H
4MA1 2H
1MUO 03
8463/1H
8463/2H
8062/ 11-17
8062/2A and 2B
22

42

12

IGCSE/GCSE Exams Summer 2024 - by subject

Subject

Biology

Biology

Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 2
Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 2
Chemistry

Chemistry

Chinese

Chinese

Classical Civilisation
Classical Civilisation
Classical Greek

Classical Greek

Classical Greek

Combined Science: Trilogy
Combined Science: Trilogy
Combined Science: Trilogy
Combined Science: Trilogy
Combined Science: Trilogy
Combined Science: Trilogy
Computer Science
Computer Science

Design and Technology
Design and Technology
Drama

English Language A
English Literature

French

French

French

Geography

Geography

German

German

German

History

History

Latin

Latin

Latin

Mathematics A
Mathematics A

Music

Physics

Physics

Religious Studies A
Religious Studies A
Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Biology Paper 1

Biology Paper 2

Level 2 Certificate in Further mathematics Paper 1
Level 2 Certificate in Further mathematics Paper 2
Chemistry Paper 1

Chemistry Paper 2

Paper 1: Listening

Paper 2: Reading and Writing

Myth and Religion - Written Paper

The Homeric World - Written Paper

Language - Written Paper

Prose Literature A - Written Paper

Verse Literature A - Written Paper

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1
Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1
Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1
Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2
Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2
Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2
Computer Science

Computer Science

Component 1: Systems

Component 1: Timbers

Drama

Paper 1: Non-fiction Texts and Transactional Writing
Paper 1: Poetry and Modern Prose

French Writing

French Reading

French (Listening - Multiple Choice)

Paper 1: Physical geography

Paper 2: Human geography

German Writing

German Reading

German (Listening - Multiple Choice)

Paper 1: Depth Studies

Paper 2: Investigation and Breadth Studies
Language - Written Paper

Prose literature B - Written Paper

Verse literature B - Written Paper

Paper 1H Higher Tier

Paper 2H Higher Tier

Component 3: Appraising

Physics Paper 1

Physics Paper 2

Religious Studies A Paper 1

Religious Studies A Paper 2

Spanish Reading

Spanish Writing

Spanish (Listening - Multiple Choice)

Exam Time

AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM

Exam Duration

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
35m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h

1h

1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 15m
2h

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
2h 15m
2h

1h

1h
50m
1h 10m
1h 45m
1h

1h
50m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h

1h

2h

2h

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h

1h
50m



