IGCSE/GCSE Exams Summer 2024 - by subject

Exam Date Exam Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Exam Time	Exam Duration
10/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8461/1H	Biology	Biology Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
07/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8461/2H	Biology	Biology Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
11/06/2024 AQA	AQA Cert	8365/1	Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 2	Level 2 Certificate in Further mathematics Paper 1	PM	1h 45m
19/06/2024 AQA	AQA Cert	8365/2	Certificate in Further Mathematics Level 2	Level 2 Certificate in Further mathematics Paper 2	AM	1h 45m
17/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8462/1H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
11/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8462/2H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 2	AM	1h 45m
20/05/2024 Pearson	IGCSE	4CN1 01	Chinese	Paper 1: Listening	PM	35m
20/05/2024 Pearson	IGCSE	4CN1 02	Chinese	Paper 2: Reading and Writing	PM	1h 45m
13/05/2024 OCR	GCSE	J199/11	Classical Civilisation	Myth and Religion - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
21/05/2024 OCR	GCSE	J199/21	Classical Civilisation	The Homeric World - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
15/05/2024 OCR	GCSE	J292/01	Classical Greek	Language - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
21/05/2024 OCR	GCSE	J292/02	Classical Greek	Prose Literature A - Written Paper	PM	1h
05/06/2024 OCR	GCSE	J292/04	Classical Greek	Verse Literature A - Written Paper	PM	1h
10/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8464/B/1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1	AM	1h 15m
17/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8464/C/1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1	AM	1h 15m
22/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8464/P/1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1	AM	1h 15m
07/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8464/B/2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2	PM	1h 15m
11/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8464/C/2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2	AM	1h 15m
14/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8464/P/2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2	PM	1h 15m
15/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8525/1B	Computer Science	Computer Science	PM	2h
21/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8525/2	Computer Science	Computer Science	PM	1h 45m
18/06/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1DT0 1D	Design and Technology	Component 1: Systems	AM	1h 45m
18/06/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1DT0 1F	Design and Technology	Component 1: Timbers	AM	1h 45m
09/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8261/W	Drama	Drama	PM	1h 45m
23/05/2024 Pearson	IGCSE	4EA1 01	English Language A	Paper 1: Non-fiction Texts and Transactional Writing	AM	2h 15m
13/05/2024 Pearson	IGCSE	4ET1 01	English Literature	Paper 1: Poetry and Modern Prose	AM	2h
26/04/2024 CAIE	IGCSE	41	French	French Writing	PM	1h
15/05/2024 CAIE	IGCSE	21	French	French Reading	PM	1h
03/06/2024 CAIE	IGCSE	11	French	French (Listening - Multiple Choice)	PM	50m
17/05/2024 Pearson	IGCSE	4GE1 01	Geography	Paper 1: Physical geography	PM	1h 10m
05/06/2024 Pearson	IGCSE	4GE1 02	Geography	Paper 2: Human geography	AM	1h 45m
30/04/2024 CAIE	IGCSE	42	German	German Writing	AM	1h
17/05/2024 CAIE	IGCSE	22	German	German Reading	AM	1h
30/04/2024 CAIE	IGCSE	12	German	German (Listening - Multiple Choice)	AM	50m
15/05/2024 Pearson	IGCSE	4HI1 01	History	Paper 1: Depth Studies	AM	1h 30m
04/06/2024 Pearson	IGCSE	4HI1 02	History	Paper 2: Investigation and Breadth Studies	PM	1h 30m
14/05/2024 OCR	GCSE	J282/01	Latin	Language - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
22/05/2024 OCR	GCSE	J282/03	Latin	Prose literature B - Written Paper	PM	1h
10/06/2024 OCR	GCSE	J282/05	Latin	Verse literature B - Written Paper	PM	1h
16/05/2024 Pearson	IGCSE	4MA1 1H	Mathematics A	Paper 1H Higher Tier	AM	2h
03/06/2024 Pearson	IGCSE	4MA1 2H	Mathematics A	Paper 2H Higher Tier	AM	2h
17/06/2024 Pearson	GCSE	1MU0 03	Music	Component 3: Appraising	PM	1h 45m
22/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8463/1H	Physics	Physics Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
14/06/2024 AQA	GCSE	8463/2H	Physics	Physics Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
09/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8062/ 11-17	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies A Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
16/05/2024 AQA	GCSE	8062/2A and 2B	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies A Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
22/05/2024 CAIE	IGCSE	22	Spanish	Spanish Reading	AM	1h
24/05/2024 CAIE	IGCSE	42	Spanish	Spanish Writing	AM	1h
24/05/2024 CAIE	IGCSE	12	Spanish	Spanish (Listening - Multiple Choice)	AM	50m
2-1/03/2024 CAIL		14	opanion	spanish (Listering maniple choice)	/	30111